PV weidinger

Soldering tip R245, pin connector, @ 1 mm, R245015
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item number WL69823
model R245015
manufacturer JBC
manufacturer item number R245015
order unit 1 piece
content unit 1 piece
product series R245
suitable stand CS2R245
soldering tip or desoldering tip soldering tip
Tip series R245
compatible soldering unit HA245
Soldering tip angle 40°
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with integrated heating
soldering tip shape
outer diameter

tip dimensions

tip length

tip thickness
soldering tip diameter
tip application

tip shape

tip alignment

suitable soldering iron
suitable handpiece

suitable handle

PV weidinger

yes

chamfered

45 mm

@ 1x2 mm

1.5 mm

2mm

1mm
Through-hole | Cable soldering
round

straight

TR245, TRA245
TR245, TRA245
TR245, TRA245
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